
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 
   Contract: DeNeve Gardenia Finish Refurbishment

    Bid Opening Date: 06/06/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 3:14PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Graph Company  

No.1 - $ 501,000.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
 = $ 0.00 **

Total Bid $501,000.00 $0.00 $501,000.00
Total Award Amount $501,000.00 $0.00 $501,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Flooring Pro Installations, Inc. dba Prospectra Contract Flooring Cerritos 390966 1000002810

Painting Ciro Hernandez dba Inland Pacific Coatings Lytle Creek 585185 1000043948

Wall Covering Brett Bender Rancho Cucamonga 574362 1000001777

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 15073

 BidPackageVersionId: 3218
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 3:14PM

 


